Our brand new FAZE LED STRIP is a high quality, flexible PCB strip. It is ideal for use
along ceilings, walls, cabinetry, stairways and much more. This strip will ensure a
seamless combination of style and functionality to any project!
+ High quality, flexible PCB strip
+ Available in a 5m roll
+ Precise cutting options
+ High CRI - excellent colour rendering
+ Compatible with Casambi devices
LED STRIP 60
DIMENSIONS (mm)
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
LED 14.4W 24V DC
Lumens 1155 lm (3000K)
Efficacy 80 lm/w (3000K)
DRIVER SPECIFICATIONS
L 104 x W 43 x H 24mm
Power 240V Remote Dimmable
Driver
Dimming  Phase Cut Dimming
PRODUCT CODE
White, 3000K, 36° 118-ED2L13W363
White, 3000K, 60° 118-ED2L13W364
White, 4000K, 36° 118-ED2L13W603
White, 4000K, 60° 118-ED2L13W604
Black, 3000K, 36° 118-ED2L13W363
Black, 3000K, 60° 118-ED2L13W364
Black, 4000K, 36° 118-ED2L13W603
Black, 4000K, 60° 118-ED2L13W604
PROJECT DETAILS
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
PROJECT DETAILS
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
FEATURES
www.radiantlighting.com.au      1300 438 609
DIMENSIONS (mm)
ā�O'
+4�� 95
�'::�
4�120ŀ
'L2ü
S��:
≤2
>54K
24V
DC
COMPATIBLE CASAMBI DEVICES
71-CAS24VBasicDIM 24V Wireless 4ch
71-CAS24V150BasicDIM Driver 24V 150W
71-CAS24V100BasicDIM Driver 24V 100W
71-CAS24V60BasicDIM Driver 24V 60W
71-CAS24V35BasicDIM Driver 24V 35W
ACCESSORY CODES
10-PCBCON2PCB to PCB G2 Connector
PCB to PCB G2 Connector
with 150mm long cable
PCB G2 Connector
with 150mm long cable
10-PCBCON22
10-PCBCONN
PRODUCT CODES
10-PCB1406033000K
10-PCB1406044000K
Colour Temperature
3000K, Warm White
4000K, Cool White
Beam
Material PCB
Finish White
IP 20
Colour Deviation
Warranty 5 Years
CRI 95+
SDCM ≤2
120°
Lifetime >54,000hrs L70 B10
PROFILE OPTIONS
Fusion H 20 Profile
Fusion H 30 Profile
Fusion A 25 Profile
Fusion S 17 Profile
Fusion R 23 Profile
Fusion S 20 Profile
Fusion S 30 Profile